Pricelist for
GLE-Class (W 166)
Version 03/22
Prices and technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice! Errors reserved!
All stated performance figures are approximate values. They are dependent on vehicle-specific details such as vehicle type, equipment level,
curb weight, final drive ratio, tyre/wheel combinations, transmission version and aerodynamic enhancements. Figures about performance incre-
ases and/or performance kits are to be understood as average values.
Test-dependent divergences of +/- 5% are possible. Figures about the overall performance of changed factory engines

 BRABUS Monoblock G "Platinum Edition" 1)
 five-spoke design
 - forged -
 anthracite "Titanium" full polished with matt Finish
G14-902-45 9,0J x 22H2 offset 45   2.190,00
front for tyre-size:265/35 R 22 * (all around)
 or 275/35 R 22 * (all around)
G14-902-45 9,0J x 22H2 offset 45   2.190,00
rear  for tyre-size: 265/35 R 22 * (all around)
 or 275/35 R 22 *  (all around)
G14-002-53 10J x 22H2 offset 53   2.350,00
front + rear for tyre-size: 295/30 R 22 *
 BRABUS Monoblock R 1)
 five-spoke design
 "Liquid Titanium smoked" anthracite full polished
R12-858-50 8.5J x 18 H2 offset 50 (max. up to 245 kW)   650,00
front + rear for tyre-size: 255/55 R 18*
 or 285/50 R 18 *
 (not in combination with Sport package brake system / code P31)
R12-859-45 8.5J x 19H2 offset 45 (not for GLE 63)   750,00
front for tyre-size: 255/50 R 19 * (all around)
 or 275/45 R 19 *  (all around)
R12-859-40 8.5J x 19H2 offset 40 (not for GLE 63)   750,00
rear for tyre-size: 255/50 R 19 * (all around)
 or 275/45 R 19 *  (all around)
R12-850-45 8.5J x 20H2 ET 45 (not for GLE 63)   960,00
front + rear for tyre-size: 265/45 R 20 *
R12-950-55 9.5J x 20H2 offset 55 (not for GLE 63)   990,00
front + rear for tyre-size: 295/40 R 20 * (tyre approval required)
 or 275/40 R 20 *
 or 265/45 R 20*
R12-002-53 10J x 22H2 offset  53   1.350,00
front + rear for tyre-size: 295/30 R 22 *
 BRABUS Monoblock R "Platinum Edition" 1)
 five-spoke design
 - forged -
 anthracite "Titanium" full polished (21" glossy / 23" glossy or matt)
R12-901-45-02 9.0J x 21H2 offset 45   1.890,00
front for tyre-size: 265/40 R 21 * (all around)
 or 275/40 R 21 *  (all around)
R12-901-40-02 9.0J x 21H2 offset 40   1.890,00
rear for tyre-size:265/40 R 21 *  (all around)
 or 275/40 R 21 * (all around)
R12-103-48 11J x 23H2 offset 48 (only for AMG models)   2.850,00
front for tyre-size: 315/25 R 23***
R12-103-60 11J x 23H2 offset 60 (only for AMG models)   2.850,00
rear for tyre-size: 315/25 R 23***
1)  Tyres not included in the price! Tyre prices and models as well as further wheel-tyre combinations upon request!
Technical changes reserved. Please specify when optional equipment of tyre pressure monitoring sensors is required.
page 6 Base GLE-Class W 166
   Price net
  in €
 BRABUS Monoblock T 1)
 five-spoke design
 sterling silver painted with carbon inlays
T13-850-45 8.5J x 20H2 offset 45 (not for GLE 63)   960,00
front + rear for tyre-size: 255/45 R 20 *
 or 265/45 R 20 *
 BRABUS Monoblock T 1)
 five-spoke design
 "Liquid Anthracite"painted with carbon inlays
T13-859-50 8,5J x 19H2 ET 50             850,00
front & rear for tyre size: 265/50 R 19 *
T13-859-45 8.5J x 19H2 offset 45 (not for GLE 63)   750,00
front for tyre-size: 255/50 R 19 * (all around)
 or 275/45 R 19 *  (all around)
T13-859-40 8.5J x 19H2 offset 40 (not for GLE 63)   750,00
rear for tyre-size: 255/50 R 19 * (all around)
 or 275/45 R 19 *  (all around)
T13-002-53 10J x 22H2 offset 53   1.350,00
front + rear for tyre-size: 295/30 R 22 *
 BRABUS Monoblock Y "Platinum Edition" 1)
 Y-spoke design
 - forged -
 anthracite "Titan" glossy polished
Y12-901-45 9.0J x 21H2 offset 45   1.790,00
front for tyre-size: 265/40 R 21 * (all around)
 or 275/40 R 21 *  (all around)
Y12-901-40 9.0J x 21H2 offset 40   1.790,00
rear for tyre-size: 265/40 R 21 *  (all around)
 or 275/40 R 21 * (all around)
Y12-103-48 11J x 23H2 offset 48 (only for AMG models)   2.850,00
front for tyre-size: 315/25 R 23***
Y12-103-60 11J x 23H2 offset 60 (only for AMG models)   2.850,00
rear for tyre-size: 315/25 R 23***
* no modifications required
*** modifications required, version II   490,00
 for sufficent wheel coverage and clearance

632-901-45-evo VI three-piece 9.0Jx21H2 45 632-901-57-evo AP-12-M14-15-52-B X
632-051-54-evo VI three-piece 10.5Jx21H2 54 632-051-59-evo AP-05-M14-15-45-B  X
F14-901-45 F one-piece 9.0Jx21H2 45 F14-901-45 SP-M14-15-41-B X
F14-901-40 F one-piece 9.0Jx21H2 45 F14-901-45 AP-05-M14-15-45-B  X
R12-901-45-02 R one-piece 9.0Jx21H2 45 R12-901-45-02 SP-M14-15-41-B X
R12-901-40-02 R one-piece 9.0Jx21H2 45 R12-901-45-02 AP-05-M14-15-45-B  X
Y12-901-45 Y one-piece 9.0Jx21H2 45 Y12-901-45 SP-M14-15-41-B X
Y12-901-40 Y one-piece 9.0Jx21H2 45 Y12-901-45 AP-05-M14-15-45-B  X
22"
G14-902-45 G one-piece 9.0Jx22H2 45 G14-902-45 SP-M14-15-41-B X X
G14-002-53 G one-piece 10Jx22H2 53 G14-002-65 AP-12-M14-15-52-B X X
R12-002-53 R one-piece 10Jx22H2 53 R12-002-65 AP-12-M14-15-52-B X X
T13-002-53 T one-piece 10Jx22H2 53 T13-002-65 AP-12-M14-15-52-B X X
23"
R12-103-48 R one-piece 11Jx23H2 48 R12-103-60 AP-12-M14-15-52-B X
R12-103-40 R one-piece 11Jx23H2 40 R12-103-60 SP-M14-15-41-B  X
Y12-103-60 Y one-piece 11Jx23H2 60 Y12-103-60 AP-12-M14-15-52-B X
Y12-103-60 Y one-piece 11Jx23H2 60 Y12-103-60 AP-20-M14-15-60-B  X
All BRABUS wheels are suitable for use with Mercedes RDK systems (tyre-pressure monitoring systems).
Tyre prices and models as well as further wheel-tyre combinations upon request!